
Own 
your 
own

Holiday 
breaks

www.surfbayholidays.co.uk

Lodges and caravan holiday homes

Luxury apartments

Hot tubs

Pet friendly accommodation

TARIFF 2026

Book your stay



Seagull
1 bed, sleeps 2 - 4

Seagull PF 
1 bed, sleeps 2 - 4

Sandpiper 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Sandpiper PF 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Guillemot  
2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Guillemot  
Deluxe PF 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Heron 
3 bed, sleeps 6 - 8

Curlew Deluxe 
Pod Plus 

1 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Albatross 
WA 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£650 £423 £670 £436 £650 £423 £670 £436 £650 £423 £670 £436

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403

£600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403

£450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306

£450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306

£450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306

£400 £260 £420 £273 - - - - £400 £260 £420 £273

£500 £325 £520 £338 - - - - £500 £325 £520 £338

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338 £500 £325 £520 £338

£600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403

£600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403

£600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403 £600 £390 £620 £403

£450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306

£450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306 £450 £293 £470 £306

£400 £260 £420 £273 - - - - £400 £260 £420 £273

£400 £260 £420 £273 - - - - £400 £260 £420 £273

£400 £260 £420 £273 - - - - £400 £260 £420 £273
£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208
£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208

£300 £195 £320 £208 - - - - £300 £195 £320 £208
£500 £325 £520 £338 - - - - £500 £325 £520 £338

WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SBWEEK COMMENCING

TO MAKE A BOOKING CALL 01237 421163 OR BOOK ONLINE www.beachsideholidays.co.uk   |   WEEK long bookings can commence on a Friday or Saturday
2

February 13 - 20

February 27 - 6

March 13 - 20

March 27 - 3

April 10 - 17

April 24 - 1

May 8 - 15

May 22 - 29

June 5 - 12

June 19 - 26

July 3 - 10

July 17 - 24

July 31 - 7

August 14 - 21

August 28 - 4

September 11 - 18

September 25 - 2

October 9 - 16

October 23 - 30

November 6 - 13

November 20 - 27

December 4 - 11

December 18 - 1

February 6 - 13

February 20 - 27

March 6 - 13

March 20 - 27

April 3 - 10

April 17 - 24

May 1 - 8

May 15 - 22

May 29 - 5

June 12 - 19

June 26 - 3

July 10 - 17

July 24 - 31

August 7 - 14

August 21 - 28

September 4 - 11

September 18 - 25

October 2 - 9

October 16 - 23

October 30 - 6

November 13 - 20

November 27 - 4

December 11 - 18

Other arrival days may be possible, please contact the park to check availability

£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£800
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£900
£900
£900
£900
£900
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£500
£500
£500
£600
£500
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550

£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£520
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£585
£585
£585
£585
£585
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£325
£325
£325
£390
£325
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358

£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£800
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£900
£900
£900
£900
£900
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£500
£500
£500
£600
£500
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550

£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£520
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£585
£585
£585
£585
£585
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£325
£325
£325
£390
£325
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358

£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£800
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£900
£900
£900
£900
£900
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£500
£500
£500
£600
£500
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550

£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£520
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£585
£585
£585
£585
£585
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£325
£325
£325
£390
£325
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358

4 star holiday park

Free Wi-Fi

Launderette

Pet friendly

Sea views

Hot tubs

Beach access

Ramp access



Swan Deluxe
2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Swan
Deluxe Plus 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Shearwater
Deluxe

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Shearwater 
Deluxe PF 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Kittiwake 
Deluxe

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Kittiwake 
Deluxe PF

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6 

Puffin 
Deluxe 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6

Puffin 
Deluxe Plus 

2 bed, sleeps 4 - 6
WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SBWEEK COMMENCING

Prices shown for short breaks (SB) are for 3/4 night breaks: Fri-Mon or Mon-Fri   |   Please contact the park if you require an arrival or departure date outside of our standard days.

February 13 - 20

February 27 - 6

March 13 - 20

March 27 - 3

April 10 - 17

April 24 - 1

May 8 - 15

May 22 - 29

June 5 - 12

June 19 - 26

July 3 - 10

July 17 - 24

July 31 - 7

August 14 - 21

August 28 - 4

September 11 - 18

September 25 - 2

October 9 - 16

October 23 - 30

November 6 - 13

November 20 - 27

December 4 - 11

December 18 - 1

February 6 - 13

February 20 - 27

March 6 - 13

March 20 - 27

April 3 - 10

April 17 - 24

May 1 - 8

May 15 - 22

May 29 - 5

June 12 - 19

June 26 - 3

July 10 - 17

July 24 - 31

August 7 - 14

August 21 - 28

September 4 - 11

September 18 - 25

October 2 - 9

October 16 - 23

October 30 - 6

November 13 - 20

November 27 - 4

December 11 - 18

3

£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£550
£800
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£900
£900
£900
£900
£900
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£500
£500
£500
£600
£500
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£350
£550

£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£358
£520
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£585
£585
£585
£585
£585
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£325
£325
£325
£390
£325
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£228
£358

£400
£450
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£900
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750

£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£600
£600
£600
£650
£600
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£600

£260
£293
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£585
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£683
£683
£683
£683
£683
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£390
£390
£390
£423
£390
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£390

£420
£470
£420
£420
£420
£420
£420
£620
£620
£620
£620
£620
£620
£620
£620
£920
£770
£770
£770
£770
£770
£770
£770
£770

£1070
£1070
£1070
£1070
£1070
£770
£770
£770
£770
£770
£620
£620
£620
£670
£620
£420
£420
£420
£420
£420
£420
£620

£273
£306
£273
£273
£273
£273
£273
£403
£403
£403
£403
£403
£403
£403
£403
£598
£501
£501
£501
£501
£501
£501
£501
£501
£696
£696
£696
£696
£696
£501
£501
£501
£501
£501
£403
£403
£403
£436
£403
£273
£273
£273
£273
£273
£273
£403

£450
£500
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£1100
£850
£850

£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1400
£1400
£1400
£1400
£1400
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£650
£650
£650
£700
£650
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£700

£293
£325
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£715
£553
£553
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£910
£910
£910
£910
£910
£520
£520
£520
£520
£520
£423
£423
£423
£455
£423
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£455

£470
£520
£470
£470
£470
£470
£470
£670
£670
£670
£670
£670
£670
£670
£670
£1120
£870
£870

£1020
£1020
£1020
£1020
£1020
£1020
£1420
£1420
£1420
£1420
£1420
£820
£820
£820
£820
£820
£670
£670
£670
£720
£670
£470
£470
£470
£470
£470
£470
£720

£306
£338
£306
£306
£306
£306
£306
£436
£436
£436
£436
£436
£436
£436
£436
£728
£566
£566
£663
£663
£663
£663
£663
£663
£923
£923
£923
£923
£923
£533
£533
£533
£533
£533
£436
£436
£436
£468
£436
£306
£306
£306
£306
£306
£306
£468

£580
£630
£580
£580
£580
£580
£580
£780
£780
£780
£780
£780
£780
£780
£780
£1230
£980
£980
£1130
£1130
£1130
£1130
£1130
£1130
£1530
£1530
£1530
£1530
£1530
£930
£930
£930
£930
£930
£780
£780
£780
£830
£780
£580
£580
£580
£580
£580
£580
£830

£377
£410
£377
£377
£377
£377
£377
£507
£507
£507
£507
£507
£507
£507
£507
£800
£637
£637
£735
£735
£735
£735
£735
£735
£995
£995
£995
£995
£995
£605
£605
£605
£605
£605
£507
£507
£507
£540
£507
£377
£377
£377
£377
£377
£377
£540

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Platinum  
Plus

Key

£400
£450
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£900
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750

£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£600
£600
£600
£650
£600
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£400
£600

£260
£293
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£585
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£683
£683
£683
£683
£683
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£390
£390
£390
£423
£390
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£260
£390

£450
£500
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£1100
£850
£850

£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1400
£1400
£1400
£1400
£1400
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£650
£650
£650
£700
£650
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£700

£293
£325
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£715
£553
£553
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£910
£910
£910
£910
£910
£520
£520
£520
£520
£520
£423
£423
£423
£455
£423
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£293
£455



Waterfront PF 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Waterside PF 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Waters Edge PF 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Sea Breeze 
3 bed, sleeps 6

Driftwood 
3 bed, sleeps 6

4

WEEK COMMENCING WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB

February 6 - 13

February 27 - 6

January 9 - 16

March 6 - 13

January 16 - 23

March 13 - 20

January 23 - 30

March 20 - 27

January 30 - 6

March 27 - 3
April 3 - 10
April 10 - 17
April 17 - 24
April 24 - 1
May 1 - 8
May 8 - 15
May 15 - 22
May 22 - 29
May 29 - 5
June 5 - 12
June 12 - 19
June 19 - 26
June 26 - 3
July 3 - 10
July 10 - 17
July 17 - 24
July 24 - 31
July 31 - 7
August 7 - 14
August 14 - 21
August 21 - 28
August 28 - 4
September 4 - 11
September 11 - 18
September 18 - 25
September 25 - 2
October 2 - 9
October 9 - 16
October 16 - 23
October 23 - 30
October 30 - 6
November 6 - 13
November 13 - 20
November 20 - 27
November 27 - 4
December 4 - 11
December 11 - 18
December 18 - 1

February 13 - 20
February 20 - 27

January 2 - 9
WEEK SB

£550 £358

£650 £423
£650 £423

£550 £358

£650 £423

£550 £358

£650 £423

£550 £358

£650 £423

£550 £358

£950 £618
£950 £618
£950 £618
£850 £553
£850 £553
£850 £553
£850 £553
£850 £553
£1350 £878
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1150 £748
£1150 £748
£1150 £748
£1550 £1008
£1550 £1008
£1550 £1008
£1550 £1008
£1550 £1008
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£1050 £683
£850 £553
£850 £553
£850 £553
£1050 £683
£850 £553
£550 £358
£550 £358
£550 £358
£550 £358
£550 £358
£550 £358
£850 £553

£700 £455

£550 £358£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£650
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£900
£900
£900
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£1300
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1100
£1100
£1100
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£800
£800
£800
£1000
£800
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£800

£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£423
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£585
£585
£585
£520
£520
£520
£520
£520
£845
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£715
£715
£715
£975
£975
£975
£975
£975
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£520
£520
£520
£650
£520
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£520

£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£650
£600
£600
£600
£600
£600
£900
£900
£900
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£1300
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1100
£1100
£1100
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1500
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£800
£800
£800
£1000
£800
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£800

£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£423
£390
£390
£390
£390
£390
£585
£585
£585
£520
£520
£520
£520
£520
£845
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£715
£715
£715
£975
£975
£975
£975
£975
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£520
£520
£520
£650
£520
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£325
£520

£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£800
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750

£1050
£1050
£1050
£950
£950
£950
£950
£950
£1450
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1650
£1650
£1650
£1650
£1650
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1150
£950
£950
£950
£1150
£950
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£950

£422.50
£422.50
£422.50
£422.50

£423
£423
£520
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£683
£683
£683
£618
£618
£618
£618
£618
£943
£748
£748
£748
£748
£748
£813
£813
£813

£1073
£1073
£1073
£1073
£1073
£748
£748
£748
£748
£748
£618
£618
£618
£748
£618
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£423
£618

£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£900
£850
£850
£850
£850
£850
£1150
£1150
£1150
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1550
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1350
£1350
£1350
£1750
£1750
£1750
£1750
£1750
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1250
£1050
£1050
£1050
£1250
£1050
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750

£1050

£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£585
£553
£553
£553
£553
£553
£748
£748
£748
£683
£683
£683
£683
£683

£1008
£813
£813
£813
£813
£813
£878
£878
£878
£1138
£1138
£1138
£1138
£1138
£813
£813
£813
£813
£813
£683
£683
£683
£813
£683
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£488
£683

Stay in our 

Luxury
Apartments

Our stunning 2 and 3 bedroom apartments offer the 
best of the best and have been tastefully designed 
and furnished with everything you could possibly 
wish for and more.

TO MAKE A BOOKING CALL 01237 421163
OR BOOK ONLINE www.beachsideholidays.co.uk

TO MAKE A BOOKING CALL 01237 421163 OR BOOK ONLINE www.beachsideholidays.co.uk   |   WEEK long bookings can commence on a Friday or Saturday



Beachcomber 
PF 

3 bed, sleeps 6

Breakwater
PF 

3 bed, sleeps 6

Sandymere
PF 

2 bed, sleeps 4

Pebbleridge
PF 

2 bed, sleeps 4

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£650 £423 £750 £488 £650 £423 £750 £488

£600 £390 £700 £455 £600 £390 £700 £455

£600 £390 £700 £455 £600 £390 £700 £455

£900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585 £1000 £650

£900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585 £1000 £650

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£1300 £845 £1400 £910 £1300 £845 £1400 £910

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1100 £715 £1200 £780 £1100 £715 £1200 £780

£1100 £715 £1200 £780 £1100 £715 £1200 £780

£1500 £975 £1600 £1040 £1500 £975 £1600 £1040

£1500 £975 £1600 £1040 £1500 £975 £1600 £1040

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£600 £390 £700 £455 £600 £390 £700 £455

£600 £390 £700 £455 £600 £390 £700 £455

£600 £390 £700 £455 £600 £390 £700 £455

£900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585 £1000 £650

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1100 £715 £1200 £780 £1100 £715 £1200 £780

£1500 £975 £1600 £1040 £1500 £975 £1600 £1040

£1500 £975 £1600 £1040 £1500 £975 £1600 £1040

£1500 £975 £1600 £1040 £1500 £975 £1600 £1040

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£1000 £650 £1100 £715 £1000 £650 £1100 £715

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390
£500 £325 £600 £390 £500 £325 £600 £390

£800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520 £900 £585

WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SBWEEK COMMENCING

January 9 - 16

January 23 - 30

January 2 - 9

January 16 - 23

February 6 - 13

March 27 - 6

March 13 - 20

March 27 - 3

April 10 - 17

April 24 - 1

May 8 - 15

May 22 - 29

June 5 - 12

June 19 - 26

July 3 - 10

July 17 - 24

July 31 - 7

August 14 - 21

August 28 - 4

September 11 - 18

September 25 - 2

October 9 - 16

October 23 - 30

November 6 - 13

November 20 - 27

December 4 - 11

December 18 - 1

January 30 - 6

February 13 - 20

March 6 - 13

March 20 - 27

April 3 - 10

April 17 - 24

May 1 - 8

May 15 - 22

May 29 - 5

June 12 - 19

June 26 - 3

July 10 - 17

July 24 - 31

August 7 - 14

August 21 - 28

September 4 - 11

September 18 - 25

October 2 - 9

October 16 - 23

October 30 - 6

November 13 - 20

November 27 - 4

December 11 - 18

February 20 - 27

5

Stay in our 

Luxury
Apartments

Our stunning 2 and 3 bedroom apartments offer the best of 
the best and have been tastefully designed and furnished 
with everything you could possibly wish for and more.

TO MAKE A BOOKING CALL 01237 471833  
OR BOOK ONLINE www.surfbay.co.uk

Prices shown for short breaks (SB) are for 3/4 night breaks: Fri-Mon or Mon-Fri   |   Please contact the park if you require an arrival or departure date outside of our standard days.



WEEK COMMENCING

Cherry PF
2 bed, sleeps 4 

Beech 
2 bed, sleeps 4

Oak Lodge PF 
3 bed, sleeps 6

Maple Lodge
 Plus 

2 bed, sleeps 4

Maple Lodge 
Plus PF 

2 bed, sleeps 4

Cedar Lodge 
Plus 

2 bed, sleeps 4

Larch Lodge 
Plus 

3 bed, sleeps 6

Hazel Lodge 
2 bed, sleeps 4

£350 £228 £450 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £600 £390 £700 £455 £650 £423

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£400 £260 £500 £358 £550 £358 £600 £390 £620 £403 £750 £488 £950 £618 £800 £520

£400 £260 £500 £358 £550 £358 £600 £390 £620 £403 £750 £488 £950 £618 £800 £520

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £700 £455 £850 £553 £750 £488

£400 £260 £500 £390 £600 £390 £650 £423 £670 £436 £800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520

£600 £390 £700 £585 £900 £585 £950 £618 £970 £631 £1000 £650 £1400 £910 £1100 £715

£500 £325 £600 £455 £700 £455 £750 £488 £770 £501 £900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585

£500 £325 £600 £455 £700 £455 £750 £488 £770 £501 £900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £1000 £650 £1200 £780 £1000 £650

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £950 £618 £1050 £683 £980 £637

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £950 £618 £1050 £683 £980 £637

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £950 £618 £1050 £683 £980 £637

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £650 £423 £750 £488 £700 £455

£600 £390 £700 £488 £750 £488 £800 £520 £820 £533 £1000 £650 £1300 £845 £1050 £683

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£500 £325 £600 £423 £650 £423 £700 £455 £720 £468 £800 £520 £1200 £780 £900 £585

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£400 £260 £500 £358 £550 £358 £600 £390 £620 £403 £750 £488 £950 £618 £800 £520

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £700 £455 £850 £553 £750 £488

£400 £260 £500 £390 £600 £390 £650 £423 £670 £436 £800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520

£400 £260 £500 £390 £600 £390 £650 £423 £670 £436 £800 £520 £900 £585 £800 £520

£500 £325 £600 £455 £700 £455 £750 £488 £770 £501 £900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585

£500 £325 £600 £455 £700 £455 £750 £488 £770 £501 £900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585

£500 £325 £600 £455 £700 £455 £750 £488 £770 £501 £900 £585 £1000 £650 £900 £585

£700 £455 £850 £780 £1200 £780 £1250 £813 £1270 £826 £1300 £845 £1600 £1040 £1400 £910

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £950 £618 £1050 £683 £980 £637

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £950 £618 £1050 £683 £980 £637

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £650 £423 £750 £488 £700 £455

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £650 £423 £750 £488 £700 £455

£400 £260 £500 £325 £500 £325 £550 £358 £570 £371 £650 £423 £750 £488 £700 £455

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

£300 £195 £400 £260 £400 £260 £450 £293 £470 £306 £500 £325 £600 £390 £550 £358

WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB

6
TO MAKE A BOOKING CALL 01736 763398 OR BOOK ONLINE www.rivervalley.co.uk   |   WEEK long bookings can commence on a Friday or Saturday

February 6 - 13

February 20 - 27

March 6 - 13

March 20 - 27

April 3 - 10

April 17 - 24

May 1 - 8

May 15 - 22

May 29 - 5

June 12 - 19

July 26 - 3

July 10 - 17

July 24 - 31

August 7 - 14

August 21 - 28

September 4 - 11

September 18 - 25

October 2 - 9

October 16 - 23

October 30 - 6

November 13 - 20

November 27 - 4

December 11 - 18

February 13 - 20

February 27 - 6

March 13 - 20

March 27 - 3

April 10 - 17

April 24 - 1

May 8 - 15

May 22 - 29

June 5 - 12

June 19 - 26

July 3 - 10

July 17 - 24

July 31 - 7

August 14 - 21

August 28 - 4

September 11 - 18

September 25 - 2

October 9 - 16

October 23 - 30

November 6 - 13

November 20 - 27

December 4 - 11

December 18 - 1

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £1000 £650 £1200 £780 £1000 £650

£700 £455 £850 £780 £1200 £780 £1250 £813 £1270 £826 £1300 £845 £1600 £1040 £1400 £910

£700 £455 £850 £780 £1200 £780 £1250 £813 £1270 £826 £1300 £845 £1600 £1040 £1400 £910

£600 £390 £700 £520 £800 £520 £850 £553 £870 £566 £1000 £650 £1200 £780 £1000 £650

£700 £455 £850 £780 £1200 £780 £1250 £813 £1270 £826 £1300 £845 £1600 £1040 £1400 £910

£700 £455 £850 £780 £1200 £780 £1250 £813 £1270 £826 £1300 £845 £1600 £1040 £1400 £910

Other arrival days may be possible, please contact the park to check availability
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WEEK COMMENCING WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB WEEK SB

£1000 £650

£1200 £780
£1200 £780

£1000 £650

£1500 £975

£1000 £650

£1500 £975

£1000 £650

£1500 £975

£1000 £650

£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£4000 £2600
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£4000 £2600
£4000 £2600
£4000 £2600
£4000 £2600
£4000 £2600
£3500 £2275
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2500 £1625
£2000 £1300
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£4000 £2600

£2500 £1625

£1000 £650

February 6 - 13

February 27 - 6

January 9 - 16

March 6 - 13

January 16 - 23

March 13 - 20

January 23 - 30

March 20 - 27

January 30 - 6

March 27 - 3
April 3 - 10
April 10 - 17
April 17 - 24
April 24 - 1
May 1 - 8
May 8 - 15
May 15 - 22
May 22 - 29
May 29 - 5
June 5 - 12
June 12 - 19
June 19 - 26
June 26 - 3
July 3 - 10
July 10 - 17
July 17 - 24
July 24 - 31
July 31 - 7
August 7 - 14
August 14 - 21
August 21 - 28
August 28 - 4
September 4 - 11
September 11 - 18
September 18 - 25
September 25 - 2
October 2 - 9
October 9 - 16
October 16 - 23
October 23 - 30
October 30 - 6
November 6 - 13
November 13 - 20
November 20 - 27
November 27 - 4
December 4 - 11
December 11 - 18
December 18 - 1

February 13 - 20
February 20 - 27

January 2 - 9

Riverside 
Retreat 

6 bed, sleeps 12

Rose 
Cottage 

4 bed, sleeps 8

The Beach 
2 bed, sleeps 4

The Rockpool 
2 bed, sleeps 4

The Cove 
3 bed, sleeps 6

£800 £520

£1000 £650
£1000 £650

£800 £520

£1300 £845

£800 £520

£1300 £845

£800 £520

£1300 £845

£800 £520

£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£3000 £1950
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3000 £1950
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3500 £2275
£3000 £1950
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£2000 £1300
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£2000 £1300
£1500 £975
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£3500 £2275

£1500 £975

£800 £520

£700 £455

£900 £585
£900 £585

£700 £455

£900 £585

£700 £455

£900 £585

£700 £455

£900 £585

£700 £455

£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£2300 £1495
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£2300 £1495
£2300 £1495
£2300 £1495
£2300 £1495
£2300 £1495
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1000 £650
£1100 £715
£1000 £650
£700 £455
£700 £455
£700 £455
£700 £455
£700 £455
£700 £455

£1500 £975

£1000 £650

£700 £455

£800 £520

£1000 £650
£1000 £650

£800 £520

£1000 £650

£800 £520

£1000 £650

£800 £520

£1000 £650

£800 £520

£1100 £715
£1100 £715
£1100 £715
£1300 £845
£1300 £845
£1300 £845
£1300 £845
£1300 £845
£2400 £1560
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1500 £975
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£2400 £1560
£2400 £1560
£2400 £1560
£2400 £1560
£2400 £1560
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1100 £715
£1100 £715
£1100 £715
£1200 £780
£1100 £715
£800 £520
£800 £520
£800 £520
£800 £520
£800 £520
£800 £520
£1600 £1040

£1100 £715

£800 £520

£900 £585

£1100 £715
£1100 £715

£900 £585

£1100 £715

£900 £585

£1100 £715

£900 £585

£1100 £715

£900 £585

£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£1400 £910
£2500 £1625
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1600 £1040
£1800 £1170
£1800 £1170
£1800 £1170
£1800 £1170
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£2500 £1625
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1700 £1105
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1200 £780
£1300 £845
£1200 £780
£900 £585
£900 £585
£900 £585
£900 £585
£900 £585
£900 £585
£1700 £1105

£1200 £780

£900 £585
WEEK COMMENCING

Rowan Lodge 
2 bed, sleeps 4

£670 £436

£570 £371

£570 £371

£820 £533

£820 £533

£770 £501

£820 £533

£1120 £728

£920 £598

£920 £598

£1020 £663

£1000 £650

£1000 £650

£1000 £650

£720 £468

£1070 £696

£570 £371

£570 £371

£570 £371

£920 £598

£570 £371

£570 £371

£570 £371

£820 £533

£770 £501

£820 £533

£820 £533

£920 £598

£920 £598

£920 £598

£1420 £923

£1000 £650

£1000 £650

£720 £468

£720 £468

£720 £468

£570 £371

£570 £371

£570 £371

WEEK SB
February 6 - 13

February 20 - 27

March 6 - 13

March 20 - 27

April 3 - 10

April 17 - 24

May 1 - 8

May 15 - 22

May 29 - 5

June 12 - 19

July 26 - 3

July 10 - 17

July 24 - 31

August 7 - 14

August 21 - 28

September 4 - 11

September 18 - 25

October 2 - 9

October 16 - 23

October 30 - 6

November 13 - 20

November 27 - 4

December 11 - 18

February 13 - 20

February 27 - 6

March 13 - 20

March 27 - 3

April 10 - 17

April 24 - 1

May 8 - 15

May 22 - 29

June 5 - 12

June 19 - 26

July 3 - 10

July 17 - 24

July 31 - 7

August 14 - 21

August 28 - 4

September 11 - 18

September 25 - 2

October 9 - 16

October 23 - 30

November 6 - 13

November 20 - 27

December 4 - 11

December 18 - 1

£1020 £663

£1420 £923

£1420 £923

£1020 £663

£1420 £923

£1420 £923

£570 £371
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Tariff information for all parks
HOLIDAY DATES 
Weekly bookings commence on a Friday or Saturday. 

Prices shown for short breaks are for 3/4 night breaks:  
Friday-Monday or Monday-Friday. 

If you require an arrival or departure date outside of our 
standard days, please contact the park for availability.

BEDDING HIRE 
Pillows and duvets are provided in all accommodation. Where 
bed linen (pillowcases, sheets and duvet covers) are not 
provided as standard it can be supplied at a cost of £12.00 
per single set and £16.00 per double, but are provided free of 
charge in our Luxury Retreat and apartment accommodation.

Travel cots, highchairs and bed guards are available  
to hire but are provided free of charge in our Luxury  
Retreat accommodation.

DOG FRIENDLY ACCOMMODATION  
One dog is included in price, a second dog can be added  
for £20 per week/part week.

You can own-your-own holiday home on three of our holiday parks, Surf Bay 
Holiday Park, River Valley Country Park and Silverbow Country Park.

Whether you’re looking for an unspoilt park by the sea, or a glorious retreat 
in Cornwall , we have a range of luxury static caravans and lodges for sale to 
suit everyone.

For full details, and to arrange a visit to view any of the holiday homes for 
sale on our parks please contact us.  
Call 01237 471833   Email sales@surfbayholidays.co.uk

Thinking of owning 
your own Holiday Home?

Own 
your 
own
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Booking information for all parks
BOOKING  
To make a booking, have your card details handy and 
simply book online or call the park direct. 

DEPOSIT  
For bookings made more than 6 weeks in advance 
of your arrival date, you must pay a deposit when 
making your booking of 10% of the full cost of your 
holiday (minimum of £56). The remaining balance will 
be payable by the date set out in your confirmation 
invoice. For bookings made less than 6 weeks in 
advance of the arrival date, you must pay the total 
amount of the booking at the time of booking. 

BALANCE  
The outstanding balance for your holiday is due 
42 days (6 weeks) prior to arrival, this date is also 
available to view on your deposit receipt.

ADMIN CHARGE  
If you wish to make a change to your booking, such 
as an alteration to the type of accommodation or the 
date of your booking, you must notify us as soon as 
possible. If we are able to assist you with making your 
requested amendment, there will be an administration 
charge of £15 which is non-refundable should you 
cancel your holiday. We strongly advise that you take 
out our flexible booking option which costs £25 per 
accommodation. This can only be added at the time of 
booking. Any amendments or alterations you wish to 
make, will not incur a charge if you have opted in to our 
flexible booking option. 

ARRIVAL TIME 3.00pm  
We will do everything we can to have your 
accommodation ready for your check in time.  
Our standard check in time is 3pm. Early Check in 
(available on some accommodation for an additional 
charge) is 1pm. If you anticipate your arrival being after 
5pm, arrangements can be made for key collection, 
should prior notice be given. 

DEPARTURE TIME 10.00am  
Late checkout is 12pm (available on some of our 
accommodation for an additional charge).

ACCOMMODATION  
You must keep the holiday accommodation and its 
contents clean and tidy and leave them in the same 
condition as when you arrived. You must not allow the 
holiday accommodation to be used for any dangerous, 
noisy, illegal or immoral activities. You must not cause 
a nuisance or annoyance to us, our employees or 
contractors or any other person using our parks.  
The total number in your party (including children  
and babies) must not exceed the maximum capacity  
of the holiday home advertised. 

FLOOR PLANS  
The accommodation layouts are representative and 
may vary slightly. If this is important to you please 
check with your chosen park.

DOGS  
A maximum of two dogs per accommodation. All dogs 
must be kept on a lead at all times and exercised off 
of the Park. We take a maximum of 3 dogs in Riverside 
Retreat and Rose Cottage.

EV CHARGER  
Two EV chargers are available to use at all of our parks.

PARKING  
Only 1 parking space is provided in our caravan & lodge 
accommodation, all other vehicles must be parked in 
accordance with the instructions given by on-site staff.

BBQ  
Barbeques are permitted on grass areas but may only 
be used together with a free stand that is available 
from Reception. BBQ’s are not permitted on decking. 

WI-FI  
Complementary Wi-Fi is available to all our guests.  
Our free service allows for simple usage such as 
emailing, checking the news & weather, it is not suitable 
for streaming services or gaming and is subject to 
availability and network conditions. Service may be 
intermittent. A premium service is available at a cost 
of £10 per stay and allows for the use of streaming 
services and gaming.

To view our full terms & conditions please visit our website www.surfbayholidays.co.uk.  
A copy of these can also be sent to you by post or via e-mail should you require them. Please familiarise yourself with our terms and conditions before making a booking.
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SUMMARY 
When booking a holiday with us we offer 
our standard booking option or you can 
upgrade to our flexible booking option. 
Our flexible booking option must be 
added at the time of booking and  
cannot be added at a later date.

Our Flexible Booking option is not 
a policy of insurance, nor does it 
replicate all the features of a typical 
holiday insurance policy. If you require 
insurance cover then you should contact 
an insurance broker authorised by the 
Financial Services Authority.

*See next page for full terms and conditions. 

Surf Bay Holidays Standard and Flexible Booking Options
Feature Standard Booking Option Flexible Booking Option

Cost Free £25

Unlimited amends for arrivals  
due 6 weeks + or more

£15 per amendment Free

Amend arrival dates within 6 weeks  
& up to 48hrs before holiday starts

Unlimited

Amend arrival dates 48hrs or less 
before holiday starts

Amend to higher price Pay difference Pay difference

Amend to lower price No refund Credit applied to your account

Cancellation - 6 weeks + or more Refund (minus deposit & any 
booking amendment fees that 
may have been accrued)

Refund (minus deposit &  
flexible booking option fee  
where applicable)*

Cancellation - within 6 weeks & up to 
7 days before your holiday starts

No refund You may be eligible for a refund  
(minus deposit & flexible booking 
option fee)*

Cancellation - 7 days or less before 
your holiday starts

No refund No refund

X

X

X

X

X X

X
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Standard Booking Option
Our Standard Booking Option is automatically 
applied to your booking at no additional charge. 

CHANGES TO YOUR BOOKING  
A number of amendments can be made via our 
guest portal free of charge, any amendments 
made by our reception team will incur a £15 
admin fee.

If you amend your booking and you select a higher 
price break you will need to pay the difference, 
if you select a lower price break, there will be no 
refund. We are unable to amend your holiday dates 
within 6 weeks of your arrival.

CANCELLING YOUR BOOKING  
You can cancel your booking up to 6 weeks before 
your arrival date and receive a full refund minus 
the cost of your deposit. All cancellations must be 
received in writing.

Unfortunately, we are unable to issue a refund if 
you cancel within 6 weeks of your arrival date.  
If you have arranged holiday insurance, then you 
may be able to claim any monies back via your 
holiday insurance provider.

Flexible Booking Option
Our Flexible Booking Option gives you added peace of mind, should you have to amend your booking, 
or cancel due to unforeseen circumstances. 

CHANGES TO YOUR BOOKING 
Make unlimited changes to your booking (including amending the start date, duration and 
accommodation type) up to 48hrs before your arrival date without having to pay any admin fees. 
Amended arrival dates must be within 24 months of your original holiday arrival date. If you amend 
your booking and select a higher price break you will need to pay the difference, if you select a lower 
price break, you will receive a credit to your account.

CANCELLING YOUR BOOKING  
You can cancel your booking up to 6 weeks before your arrival date and receive a full refund, minus the 
cost of your deposit and Flexible Booking Option where applicable. The Flexible Booking Option will not 
be refunded if any booking amendments have been made between time of booking and cancellation.

When cancelling within 6 weeks & up to 7 days before your arrival date, you can request a full refund 
(minus the cost of the Flexible Booking Option & deposit) in the following circumstances;

•	 Any member of your holiday group being unable to join the full holiday because of illness, 
	 serious injury or jury service.

•	 Any member of your holiday group being dismissed for redundancy or given notice of  
	 dismissal for redundancy.

•	 The death of a member of your holiday group or an immediate family member.

All claims must be supported by proof to our reasonable satisfaction before any refund can be issued. 
We are likely to require a satisfactory document from a third party, for example a letter or certificate 
from a GP or treating doctor, an employer’s letter or a death certificate.

If you used vouchers or credit notes to pay for your holiday, we may be able to transfer them to another  
holiday with us but, unfortunately, we can’t refund them or credit them back to your account.

If you cancel within 7 days, you will receive no refund. If you have arranged holiday insurance, then you  
may be able to claim any monies back from your travel insurance provider.

To view our full terms & conditions please visit our website www.surfbayholidays.co.uk.  
A copy of these can also be sent to you by post or via e-mail should you require them. Please familiarise yourself with our terms and conditions before making a booking.



Beachside Holiday Park
T: 01237 421163

E: beachside@surfbay.co.uk 

FIND US AT
Merley Road, Westward Ho!,

Devon, EX39 1JX
www.beachsideholidays.co.uk 

Surf Bay Holiday Park
T: 01237 471833

E: surfbay@surfbay.co.uk 

FIND US AT
Golf Links Road, Westward Ho!,

Devon, EX39 1HD
www.surfbay.co.uk

River Valley Country Park
T: 01736 763398

E: rivervalley@surfbay.co.uk

FIND US AT
Relubbus, Penzance,
Cornwall , TR20 9ER
www.rivervalley.co.uk
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